
34. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

Furth im Wald | 23./24. August 2014

Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)
1. NiSa02 Garner, Jan  (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
2. NRW06 Stentenbach, Robin (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)
3. Bay08 Pfortner, Régis (1. MKWU München)
3. Hess03 Elitog, Loic (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
5. Hess01 Weise, Peter (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
5. Hess02 Bockelmann, Victor (1. Pétanque-Club Wächtersbach)
5. NiSa03 Goetzke, Till-Vincent  (Tura Braunschweig)
5. Saar12 Klement, Patrick (BC Saarwellingen)
9. BaWü01 Testas, Jean-Luc (BF Malsch)
9. BaWü04 Schaake, Jannik (BC Sandhofen)
9. BaWü12 Schatz, Philipp (1. BC Eisingen)
9. Hess04 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
9. NRW10 Eisenhut, Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
9. NRW18 Lubitz, Tobias (Diaboulo Bochum)
9. RhPf01 Caquelard, Anthony (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
9. RhPf02 Klein, Michael (BC Herxheim)

17. BaWü02 Zimmer, Niclas (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
17. BaWü08 Jankowski, Cedric (BF Malsch)
17. BaWü10 Ungerer, Matthias (BC Rastatt)
17. BaWü16 Royer, Christian (BF Malsch)
17. BaWü18 Würthle, Julia (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
17. BaWü20 Kersten, Uwe (Boule  Denzlingen)
17. Hess05 Amrane, Abdelkader (1. PC Rüsselsheim)
17. Hess09 Faltermann, Marcus (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
17. NiSa01 Künnecke, Mathias (Luhdener SV)17. NiSa01 Künnecke, Mathias (Luhdener SV)
17. NiSa05 Oppermann, Jürgen (PC Göttingen)
17. Nord02 Karimi, Abraham (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
17. NRW16 Hovekamp, Alfred (Brühler TV)
17. NRW19 Bisoke, Krista (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)
17. Ost01 Lauche, Stefan (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
17. Saar08 Schwitthal, Stephan (BC Saarlouis)
17. Saar09 Italia, Rosario (BC Saarwellingen)
33. BaWü05 Zimmer, Dieter (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
33. BaWü06 Hess, Muriel (PC Burggarten Horb)
33. BaWü09 Savry, Yann (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
33. BaWü11 Raab, Rudolf (1. BC Eisingen)
33. BaWü14 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (BC Leinfelden-Echterdingen)
33. BaWü15 Royer, Sabrina (BF Malsch)
33. BaWü19 Lissner, Hilmar (BC Konstanz)
33. BaWü29 Bauer, Ralph (BC Stuttgart)
33. BaWü30 Walker, Stefan (BC Bad Saulgau)
33. Bay01 Nguyen, Hao Quang (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
33. Bay06 Ress, Matthias (Augsburger BC)
33. Bay10 Phophan, Thawatchai (Augsburger BC)
33. Hess08 Fritsch, Patric (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
33. Hess11 Birk, Christian (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
33. Hess12 Rugar-Bauer, Sylvia (BC Tromm 1997)
33. Hess13 Sieling, Natascha (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
33. NiSa04 Sölter, Sven (TuSG Wiedensahl von 1906)
33. NiSa06 Frantz-Wielstra, Michael (PC Emden)
33. NiSa08 Tautz, Peter (PC Oldenburg Oldenbouler)
33. Nord03 Loth, Rüdiger (PF Dingen)
33. NRW01 Donder, Manfred (BC Köln)
33. NRW02 Bourouba, Mohamed-Kamel (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW08 Lubitz, Björn (Diaboulo Bochum)
33. NRW11 Matthes, Klemens (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW21 Lonken, Marco (Pétanquefreunde Goch)
33. NRW23 Casado, Miguel (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
33. NRW25 Uluocakli, Mesut (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW27 Maciuga, Klaus (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
33. RhPf05 Deuer, Stefan (PC Bacharach 1994)33. RhPf05 Deuer, Stefan (PC Bacharach 1994)
33. RhPf06 Andour, Mounir (TV Feldkirchen 1886)
33. Saar02 Eberhardt, Werner (BC Saarwellingen)
33. Saar11 Dreidemy, Gerard (PC Hanweiler)
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Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)
65. BaWü03 Maurer, Frank (PC Burggarten Horb)
65. BaWü07 Abraham, Paul (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
65. BaWü21 Rajakumar, Selvi  (BC Leinfelden-Echterdingen)
65. BaWü23 Ehret, Andreas (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
65. BaWü27 Busam, Martin (BC Rheinau)
65. BaWü32 Bock, Heinz (TuS Neureut)
65. BaWü35 Bossert, Christian (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü36 Rüffer, Anke  (TSV Stuttgart-Münster)
65. Bay02 Deichner, Nils (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
65. Bay05 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
65. Bay07 Glotin, Pierre-Yves (1. MKWU München)
65. Hess06 Bär, Norbert (BC Tromm 1997)
65. Hess07 Hoebel, Mario (Bonjour Carreau Cassel)
65. Hess10 Dang, Van Dung (PC Gründau)
65. NiSa10 Zipperling, Esther (TSV Rethen)
65. NiSa13 Falke, Wilfried (Jever Pétanque-Club)
65. Nord01 Franke, Thomas (Bin Park Bergedorf)
65. Nord04 Löwer, Ulrich (Bin Park Bergedorf)
65. NRW03 Schöttler, Michael (BF Neuenrade)
65. NRW04 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)
65. NRW05 Scholten, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW07 Gebauer, Thomas (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW09 Eckl, Alfred (BC Neunkirchen-Seelscheid)
65. NRW13 Kavcic, Stane (BC Solingen 1992)
65. NRW22 Hücklekemkes, Bernhard (PTSV Wuppertal)65. NRW22 Hücklekemkes, Bernhard (PTSV Wuppertal)
65. NRW26 Wolff, Dirk (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. Ost02 Andro, Tangi (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
65. RhPf04 Glaser, Carsta (BC Herxheim)
65. Saar01 Löh, Sascha (BC Niedersalbach)
65. Saar04 Lay, Torsten (BC Niedersalbach)
65. Saar06 Kalir, Ali (BSG St. Wendel)
65. Saar10 Fox, Dominique (BG Eschberg)
65. BaWü13 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü17 Schwebel, Patrick (BC Achern)
65. BaWü22 Fechner, Petra (PSG Steinenbronn)
65. BaWü24 Fuchs, Hans-Peter (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü25 Volz, Oswin (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
65. BaWü26 Binder, Ulrich (VfB Neuffen)
65. BaWü28 Smith, Nathan (BF Wiesloch)
65. BaWü31 Hogh, Beate (VfB Neuffen)
65. BaWü33 Köberle, Gebhard (1. FC Steinegg)
65. BaWü34 Steffan, Henry (Boule-Sport-Club Sattelbach)
65. Bay03 Wied, Karl-Heinz (FT Hof)
65. Bay04 Beil, Luzia (Pétanque-Cooperative Sauerlach)
65. Bay09 Leitermann, Josef (PC Furth im Wald)
65. Berl01 Fedeler, Rudolf (Club Bouliste de Berlin)
65. Berl02 Leinert, Rolf (lincke bouler)
65. NiSa07 Richardt, Lutz (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide)
65. NiSa09 Schaper, Michael (1. Hamelner BC)
65. NiSa11 Röben, Thorsten (Jever Pétanque-Club)
65. NiSa12 Sölter, Barbara  (BF Bad Nenndorf)
65. NRW12 Tran, Minh (Diaboulo Bochum)
65. NRW14 Schlüpen, Jasper (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW15 Brenke, Heinz (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW17 Arendt, Christian (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW20 Hönig, Philipp (Nippeser BC)
65. NRW24 Altenschmidt, Klaus (Homberger Turnverein 1878)
65. NRW28 Zensen, Georg (BC Neunkirchen-Seelscheid)
65. Ost03 Riedel, Jens (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)
65. Ost04 Lehmann, Patrick (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
65. RhPf03 Böhm, Wolfgang (PF Wartbergbouler Alzey)
65. Saar03 Munch, Didier (BC Saarwellingen)
65. Saar05 Münzmay , Michael (BC Saarlouis)
65. Saar07 Racz, Maurice (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)
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1. Bay05 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)

2. Saar03 Munch, Didier (BC Saarwellingen)

3. NRW05 Scholten, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

3. BaWü13 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )

5. Nord04 Löwer, Ulrich (Bin Park Bergedorf)

5. NiSa07 Richardt, Lutz (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide)

5. Hess07 Hoebel, Mario (Bonjour Carreau Cassel)

5. BaWü03 Maurer, Frank (PC Burggarten Horb)

9. Saar10 Fox, Dominique (BG Eschberg)

9. Saar07 Racz, Maurice (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)

9. Saar06 Kalir, Ali (BSG St. Wendel)

9. RhPf04 Glaser, Carsta (BC Herxheim)

9. NRW24 Altenschmidt, Klaus (Homberger Turnverein 1878)

9. NRW22 Hücklekemkes, Bernhard (PTSV Wuppertal)

9. BaWü23 Ehret, Andreas (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)

9. BaWü17 Schwebel, Patrick (BC Achern)

17. Ost03 Riedel, Jens (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)

17. Ost02 Andro, Tangi (La Boule Rouge Dresden)

17. NRW12 Tran, Minh (Diaboulo Bochum)

17. Bay09 Leitermann, Josef (PC Furth im Wald)17. Bay09 Leitermann, Josef (PC Furth im Wald)

17. Bay07 Glotin, Pierre-Yves (1. MKWU München)

17. Bay03 Wied, Karl-Heinz (FT Hof)

17. Bay02 Deichner, Nils (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)

17. BaWü27 Busam, Martin (BC Rheinau)

17. BaWü24 Fuchs, Hans-Peter (SKV Unterensingen )

17. BaWü21 Rajakumar, Selvi  (BC Leinfelden-Echterdingen)

27. Ost04 Lehmann, Patrick (La Boule Rouge Dresden)

27. NRW28 Zensen, Georg (BC Neunkirchen-Seelscheid)

27. NRW26 Wolff, Dirk (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

27. NRW20 Hönig, Philipp (Nippeser BC)

27. NRW17 Arendt, Christian (Düsseldorf sur place)

27. NRW15 Brenke, Heinz (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

27. NRW14 Schlüpen, Jasper (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

27. NRW13 Kavcic, Stane (BC Solingen 1992)

27. NRW09 Eckl, Alfred (BC Neunkirchen-Seelscheid)

27. NRW07 Gebauer, Thomas (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

27. NRW04 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)

27. NRW03 Schöttler, Michael (BF Neuenrade)

27. NiSa13 Falke, Wilfried (Jever Pétanque-Club)

27. NiSa12 Sölter, Barbara  (BF Bad Nenndorf)

27. NiSa11 Röben, Thorsten (Jever Pétanque-Club)


